
Summer 2023

GCE and L3 Exam Timetable

DATE TIME SESSION DURATION
EXAM 

BOARD
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE LEVEL

Wed 17 May 09:00 AM 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE

Thu 18 May 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE

Thu 18 May 13:00 PM 02:00 OCR H868/01 Core Mth A: Intro Quant Reason Wtn L3

Fri 19 May 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE

Mon 22 May 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE

Mon 22 May 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE

Mon 22 May 13:00 PM 02:15 WJEC A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE

Tue 23 May 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 GCE

Wed 24 May 09:00 AM 02:30 AQA 7042/1H History ADV Paper 1 Option H GCE

Wed 24 May 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE

Wed 24 May 13:00 PM 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE

Wed 24 May 13:00 PM 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE

Wed 24 May 13:00 PM 02:30 WJEC A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE

Thu 25 May 09:00 AM 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE

Thu 25 May 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE

Thu 25 May 13:00 PM 02:00 OCR H868/02 Core Maths A: Critical Maths Wtn L3

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 AM 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 AM 02:30 WJEC A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 AM 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 PM 02:30 WJEC A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 GCE

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 PM 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 AM 03:00 AQA 7717/2B English Literature B ADV Paper 2B GCE

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 AM 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE

Thu 8 Jun 13:00

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 PM 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 AM 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 PM 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 GCE

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 AM 02:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE

Thu 15 Jun 13:00

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AM 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 AM 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE

Mon 19 Jun 13:00 PM 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn GCE

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 AM 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE

Tue 20 Jun 13:00 PM 02:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 GCE

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 AM 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 AM 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE

Wed 28 Jun 09:00

Wed 28 Jun 13:00

 Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 28 June 2023 should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan. 

The designation of ‘contingency days’ within the common examination timetable is in the event of national or significant local disruption to 

examinations in the United Kingdom. It is part of the awarding bodies’ standard contingency planning for examinations.

HALF TERM

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Day


